PARTS LIST
P-2575A

ADMIRAL 'EHJ' e
FILTRATION SYSTEMS

Refer to Bulletin F-508 and Master
Price List F-800.

— PART NUMBERS
@ I ITEM DESCRIPTION QTY. ) Chs c2a
1 | EHPump 1 See Parts List P-8801
2 | Flat washer, 3/8" - stainless steel 14 - 11-0126
3 | Lock washer, 3/8" - stainless steel 4 11-0140
4 | Hexheadbolt, 3/8"-16 x 1-3/4"
-stainless steel | 4 11-0374
5 | Teehandle, 3/8"-16 -polypropylene | 2 11-0265
6 | Cleartube -vinyl 1 22-0444
7 | Suction strainer, 2" -polyethylene 1 99-07441
L D8 | Shortnipple,2® -CPVC 1 33-1029
9 | Mountingplate -PVC 1 44-7599
2) |10 | Shellandbaseassembly -CPVC | 1 |88-3371 [ 88-3372 [ 88-3373
> 11 | Union, threaded, 1-1/2" -CPVC | 1 33-0297
3 12 | Nipple, TBE, 1%"x4"long -CPVC | 1 33-1026
H 5)(6 —(2){ 13 | crosspost w/groove & ring=CPVC | 6 | 88-03504 | 88-03514 | 8803524
\\© 14 | Filter cartridge See Bulletin M-109
= 15 | Separatorplate - CPVC 1 88-3367
16 | Compression top seat spring
9 - polypropylene 6 77-0844
17 [*0™ring Viton 1 22-0602
- EPDM (opt.) 1 22-0603
18 | Filterchamber cover - CPVC 1 88-3368
19 | Ventvalveassembly - CPVC 1 33-0051
20 ] Gauge guard assembly 1 99-0732
21 | Eyeboltbracket -stainless steel 1 77-0793
22 | Hex head bolt, 3/8"-16 x 1-5/8"
- stainless steel 4 11-0444 1
23 | Hexnut, 3/8"-16 - stainless steel 2 11-0105
24 | Hexnut - nyloc, 3/8"-16
- stainless steel 4 11-0519
25 | Swingbolt, 1/2"-13 x 5-3/4"
- stainless steel 4 11-04741
26 | Flat washer, 1/2" - stainless steel 4 11-0619
27 | Teehandle, 1/2"-13 - polypropylene | 4 11-0266
28 | Support casing column assembly
-CPVC 1 44-318222
29 | Ventvalve hose (not shown) 8’ 22-0444
30 | Hose clamp (not shown) 1 22-0911
F.O.B. Northbrook, illinois Terms: Net 30 Days Minimum order $25.00
4 SERFILCO,
2900 MacArthur Bivd 847,5(512.900(') WESTERN )
Northbrook, L. 60062-2005 U.5.A. 800-323-6431 i e 2518 FAX. oo aa00801

e-mail: sales @serfilco.com FAX: 847-559-1995
www.serfilco.com



pdfs/liturature/P-8801
pdfs/bulletins/M-109.pdf
pdfs/bulletins/F-508.pdf

